WBT PERFORMANCE CABLE TRAY, SHAPED WIRE
The construction of the nVent CADDY WBT Performance
Cable Shaped Wire Tray eliminates stress and pressure points
on today’s high-speed/performance cabling media. The
backbone of the platform features our “Shaped Tray”
technology—offering substantial support improvement over
traditional wire mesh tray. This technology increases support
by 400% while reducing cable strain up to 65%, protecting
high performance and fiber optic cable for the life of the
installation.
CERTIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Provides optimal support for high-performance data cable, up to and including fiber optic, Cat 5e, Cat 6, Cat 6A, and Cat 7
UL Classified as an equipment ground conductor, no field removal of paint required
T-Weld edge wire for cable and installer protection
Mill Certificates are available to document recycled content for possible LEED credits/certification
SPECIFICATIONS
Material: Steel
Table 1/2
Catalog
Number Finish Color Height (H) Width (W) Length (L) Unit Weight
WBT2X12S Pregalvanized 2 12 118 14 lb
WBT2X12SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 2 12 118 14 lb
WBT2X12SPW
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Pewter 2 12 118 14 lb
Catalog
Number Finish Color Height (H) Width (W) Length (L) Unit Weight
WBT2X12SWH
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
White 2 12 118 14 lb
WBT2X16S Pregalvanized 2 16 118 18 lb
WBT2X16SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 2 16 118 18 lb
WBT2X16SWH
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
White 2 16 118 18 lb
WBT2X18S Pregalvanized 2 18 118 19 lb
WBT2X18SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 2 18 118 19 lb
WBT2X18SPW
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Pewter 2 18 118 19 lb
WBT2X18SWH
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
White 2 18 118 19 lb
WBT2X20S Pregalvanized 2 20 118 22 lb
WBT2X20SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 2 20 118 21.59 lb
WBT2X20SPW
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Pewter 2 20 118 21.59 lb
WBT2X20SWH
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
White 2 20 118 21.59 lb
WBT2X24S Pregalvanized 2 24 118 24 lb
WBT2X24SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 2 24 118 24 lb

Powder Coated
White 2 6 118 9 lb
WBT2X8S Pregalvanized 2 8 118 10 lb
WBT2X8SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 2 8 118 9.78 lb
WBT2X8SPW
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Pewter 2 8 118 9.78 lb
WBT2X8SWH
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
White 2 8 118 9.78 lb
WBT4X12S Pregalvanized 4 12 118 18 lb
WBT4X12SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 4 12 118 18 lb
WBT4X12SPW
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Pewter 4 12 118 18 lb
WBT4X12SWH
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
White 4 12 118 18 lb
WBT4X16S Pregalvanized 4 16 118 22 lb
WBT4X16SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 4 16 118 22 lb
WBT4X16SPW
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Pewter 4 16 118 22 lb
WBT4X16SWH
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
White 4 16 118 22 lb
WBT4X18S Pregalvanized 4 18 118 23 lb
WBT4X18SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 4 18 118 23 lb
WBT4X18SPW
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Pewter 4 18 118 23 lb
WBT4X18SWH
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
White 4 18 118 23 lb
WBT4X20S Pregalvanized 4 20 118 24 lb
WBT4X20SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 4 20 118 24 lb
WBT4X20SPW
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Pewter 4 20 118 24 lb
WBT4X20SWH
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
White 4 20 118 24 lb
WBT4X24S Pregalvanized 4 24 118 29 lb
WBT4X24SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 4 24 118 29 lb

Powder Coated
White 4 6 118 11 lb
WBT4X8S Pregalvanized 4 8 118 14 lb
WBT4X8SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 4 8 118 14 lb
WBT4X8SPW
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Pewter 4 8 118 14 lb
WBT4X8SWH
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
White 4 8 118 14 lb
WBT6X12S Pregalvanized 6 12 118 22 lb
WBT6X12SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 6 12 118 22 lb
WBT6X12SPW
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Pewter 6 12 118 22 lb
WBT6X12SWH
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
White 6 12 118 22 lb
WBT6X16S Pregalvanized 6 16 118 24 lb
WBT6X16SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 6 16 118 24 lb
WBT6X16SPW
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Pewter 6 16 118 24 lb
WBT6X16SWH
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
White 6 16 118 24 lb
WBT6X18S Pregalvanized 6 18 118 25 lb
4

Catalog
Number Finish Color Height (H) Width (W) Length (L) Unit Weight
WBT6X18SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 6 18 118 25 lb
WBT6X18SPW
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Pewter 6 18 118 25 lb
WBT6X18SWH
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
White 6 18 118 25 lb
WBT6X20S Pregalvanized 6 20 118 29 lb
WBT6X20SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 6 20 118 29 lb
WBT6X20SPW
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Pewter 6 20 118 29 lb
WBT6X20SWH
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
White 6 20 118 29 lb
WBT6X24S Pregalvanized 6 24 118 32.01 lb
WBT6X24SBA
Pregalvanized,
Powder Coated
Black 6 24 118 32.01 lb